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AUTO FILL

1-5 Boater JACOB SWANSON MA E 5 5 19.60 0.00 4.72 19.60 5 5 19.73 0.00 4.31 19.73 39.33

1-8 Boater JOSH COTIER MA E 5 5 18.63 0.00 6.03 18.63 5 5 19.96 0.00 5.42 19.96 38.59

1-4 Boater ED GAUTHIER MA E 5 5 16.49 0.00 5.13 16.49 5 5 16.62 0.00 4.63 16.62 33.11

1-12 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 5 5 13.55 0.00 13.55 5 5 18.47 0.00 4.31 18.47 32.02

1-10 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 5 5 13.37 0.00 13.37 5 5 17.55 0.00 4.13 17.55 30.92

1-13 Boater TIM GERMAIN MA E 5 5 14.23 0.00 14.23 5 5 16.09 0.00 4.27 16.09 30.32

1-7 Boater SKIP BRYANT MA E 5 5 15.61 0.00 4.39 15.61 5 5 11.23 0.00 11.23 26.84

1-11 Boater BILL ROE MA E 4 4 11.86 1 0.00 10.86 5 5 15.16 0.00 4.37 15.16 26.02

1-3 Boater JOSH VELOSO MA E 3 3 7.28 0.00 4.46 7.28 5 5 16.16 0.00 16.16 23.44

1-14 Boater DEAN MARTIN MA E 5 5 13.18 0.00 4.41 13.18 4 3 7.96 0.50 3.88 7.46 20.64

1-9 Boater BILL BARRETT MA E 5 5 11.23 0.00 11.23 4 4 7.46 0.00 7.46 18.69

1-1 Boater GAVIN RUSHFORD VT E 4 4 7.36 0.00 7.36 5 1 12.30 2.00 10.30 17.66

1-6 Boater UDAY SMITH VT E 1 1 2.77 0.00 2.77 5 5 14.61 0.00 4.76 14.61 17.38

1-2 Boater JOSEPH HILL MA E 5 5 9.21 0.00 9.21 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.21

TOTALS 62 62 174.37 1 0.00 0 173.37 63 58 193.30 0 2.50 0 190.80 364.17
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D16 MA/VT Lake Champlain - Ticonderoga, NY. 

September 14-15, 2024
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-3 Boater JOSH VELOSO MA E 8 8 23.44

1-4 Boater ED GAUTHIER MA E 10 10 33.11

1-5 Boater JACOB SWANSON MA E 10 10 39.33

1-10 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 10 10 30.92 126.80 61.72 188.52
1-1 Boater GAVIN RUSHFORD VT E 9 5 17.66

1-6 Boater UDAY SMITH VT E 6 6 17.35

1-12 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 10 10 23.02

58.03 41.99 100.02

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

TEAM TOTAL
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1-11 1-9 CoAnglerMARK CONSOLINI MA E 5 5 13.49 1 0.00 4.96 12.49 5 5 9.33 0.00 9.33 21.82

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerCHARLIE FERRELL VT E 5 5 11.71 0.00 4.62 11.71 5 5 9.52 0.00 9.52 21.23

1-13 1-10 CoAnglerRICH LECLAIR MA E 5 5 12.78 0.00 4.63 12.78 5 5 7.40 0.00 7.40 20.18

1-6 1-4 CoAnglerMICHAEL FOUNTAIN MA E 3 3 5.08 0.00 5.08 5 5 13.84 0.00 4.54 13.84 18.92

1-8 1-11 CoAnglerKYLE ZARO MA E 4 4 13.34 0.00 4.24 13.34 3 3 5.06 0.00 5.06 18.40

1-5 1-12 CoAnglerJOHN PETERSON MA E 2 2 5.80 0.00 5.80 5 5 12.19 0.00 12.19 17.99

1-1 1-3 CoAnglerBOB FRECHETTE MA E 4 4 8.76 0.00 3.09 8.76 5 5 8.53 0.00 3.43 8.53 17.29

1-10 1-13 CoAnglerALEX MCFAUL VT E 5 5 11.57 0.00 11.57 3 3 5.50 0.00 5.50 17.07

1-2 1-6 CoAnglerMIKE ANDERSON MA E 4 4 8.97 0.00 2.65 8.97 4 4 7.59 0.00 7.59 16.56

1-12 1-8 CoAnglerDYLAN MARTIN MA E 5 5 11.47 0.00 11.47 1 1 4.79 0.00 4.79 4.79 16.26

1-7 1-1 CoAnglerTIMOTHY RUSSELL MA E 5 4 12.12 0.50 11.62 3 3 4.48 0.00 4.48 16.10

1-14 1-2 CoAnglerJAY MENARD VT E 2 2 5.73 0.00 5.73 3 3 7.47 0.00 7.47 13.20

1-3 1-14 CoAnglerBOBBY FRANCE MA E 2 2 2.83 0.00 2.83 4 4 8.13 0.00 4.86 8.13 10.96

1-9 1-5 CoAnglerJOEY MCKINNON MA E 4 4 7.53 0.00 7.53 1 1 3.19 0.00 3.19 10.72

TOTALS 55 54 131.18 1 0.50 0 129.68 52 52 107.02 0 0.00 0 107.02 236.70

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-3 1-14 CoAnglerBOBBY FRANCE MA E 6 6 10.96

1-7 1-1 CoAnglerTIMOTHY RUSSELL MA E 8 8 16.10

1-8 1-11 CoAnglerKYLE ZARO MA E 7 7 18.40

1-12 1-8 CoAnglerDYLAN MARTIN MA E 6 6 16.26 61.72 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerCHARLIE FERRELL VT E 10 10 11.71

1-10 1-13 CoAnglerALEX MCFAUL VT E 8 8 17.08

1-14 1-2 CoAnglerJAY MENARD VT E 5 5 13.20

41.99 ADD TO BOATERS
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